:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9927954

Sep 10, 2024 09:13 (UTC)

In epoch 310,248 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 493619 - 0.019051751 ETH®
44.76 USD

2 493620 - 0.019045647 ETH®
44.74 USD

3 493621 - 0.065246964 ETH®
153.29 USD

4 493622 - 0.019030721 ETH®
44.71 USD

S 493623 - 0.019070589 ETH&®
44.80 USD

6 493624 - 0.019037031 ETH®
44.72 USD

7 493625 - 0.065049791 ETH®
152.82 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/slot/9927954
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/epoch/310248
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/493619
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/493620
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/493621
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/493622
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/493623
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/493624
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/493625

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

493626

493627

493630

493633

493634

Validator Id

1111430

Amount

- 0.019043900
44.74 USD

- 0.019048786
44.75 USD

- 0.019048236
44.75 USD

- 0.019085226
44.83 USD

- 0.019010688
44.66 USD

- 0.019029940
44.70 USD

- 0.019019208
44.68 USD

- 0.018974456
44.57 USD

- 0.019052243
44.76 USD

Amount

+ 0.046057644
108.20 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/493626
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/493627
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/493628
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/493629
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/493630
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/493631
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/493632
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/493633
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/493634
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1111430

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



