

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 03:30 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 9927954

DATE & TIME Sep 10, 2024 · 09:13 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 310,248 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>493619</u>	- 0.019051751 ETH � 44.76 USD
2	<u>493620</u>	- 0.019045647 ETH � 44.74 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>493621</u>	- 0.065246964 ETH � 153.29 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>493622</u>	- 0.019030721 ETH � 44.71 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>493623</u>	- 0.019070589 ETH � 44.80 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>493624</u>	- 0.019037031 ETH � 44.72 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>493625</u>	- 0.065049791 ETH � 152.82 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>493626</u>	- 0.019043900 ETH � 44.74 USD
9	<u>493627</u>	- 0.019048786 ETH � 44.75 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>493628</u>	- 0.019048236 ETH � 44.75 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>493629</u>	- 0.019085226 ETH � 44.83 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>493630</u>	- 0.019010688 ETH � 44.66 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>493631</u>	- 0.019029940 ETH � 44.70 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>493632</u>	- 0.019019208 ETH � 44.68 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>493633</u>	- 0.018974456 ETH � 44.57 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>493634</u>	- 0.019052243 ETH � 44.76 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1111430</u>	+ 0.046057644 ETH � 108.20 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.